

M.A.C.C -267/2025

Present : Sri Shib Shankar Ghosh.
Addl. Sessions Judge
2nd Court,Tamluk. In Charge

Order no.7 dt. 12.0326

Today is fixed for filing W/S by op. no.-2 (Ins. Co.)

Claimant files hazira .

Op. no-2 (Ins. Co.) files W/S. Copy served.

Regular P.O. is busy for SIR duty.

The case is adjourned .

To **23.06.26** for framing Issue.

Dic. and Corr. By me.

MAC Tribunal Judge
2nd court Tamluk I/C
J.O.Code W.B.00872

MAC Tribunal Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk I/C
J.O.Code W.B.00872